FrY2024

LIGIBILITY LIMITS

10/1/2023

FY2024 HOUSEHOLD SHARE HOUSEHOLD SHARE HOUSEHOLD SHARE
1% 2% 3%
# of 0 - 20% of 21 - 40% of 41 - 60% of
Persons Median Income Median Income Median Income
Monthly
Eligibility
Limit
1 $0 - $11,908 | $11,909 - $23,816 | $23,817 $2,977
2 $0 - $15,572 | $15,573 - $31,144 | $31,145 $3,893
3 $0 - $19,236 | $19,237 - $38,472 | $38,473 $4,809
4 $0 - $22,900 | $22,901 - $45,801 | $45,802 $5,725
5 $0 - $26,564 | $26,565 - $53,129 | $53,130 $6,641
6 $0 - $30,228 | $30,229 - $60,457 | $60,458 $7,557
7 $0 - $30,915 | $30,916 - $61,831 | $61,832 $7,728
8 $0 - $31,602 | $31,603 - $63,205 | $63,206 $7,900
9 $0 - $32,289 | $32,290 - $64,579 | $64,580 $8,072
10 $0 - $32,976 | $32,977 - $65,953 | $65,954 $8,244
11 $0 - $33,663 | $33,664 - $67,327 | $67,328 $8,415
12 $0 - $34,350 | $34,351 - $68,701 | $68,702 $8,587
13 $0 $35,037 | $35,038 - $70,075 | $70,076 $8,759
14 $0 $35,724 | $35,725 - $71,449 | $71,450 $8,931
15 $0 $36,411 $36,412 - $72,823 | $72,824 $9,102
16 $0 $37,098 | $37,099 - $74,197 | $74,198 $9,274




10/1/2023

Fy2024

# of
Persons

HOUSEHOLD SHARE
1%

0 - 20% of
Median Income

HOUSEHOLD SHARE
2%

21 - 40% of
Median Income

HOUSEHOLD SHARE
3%

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

$0 $37,785
$0 $38,472
$0 $39,159
$0 $39,846
$0 $40,533
$0 $41,220
$0 $41,907
$0 $42,594
$0 $43,281
$0 $43,968
$0 $44,655
$0 $45,342

$37,786 - $75,571
$38,473 - $76,945
$39,160 - $78,319
$39,847 - $79,693
$40,534 - $81,067
$41,221 - $82,441
$41,908 - $83,815
$42,595 - $85,189
$43,282 - $86,563
$43,969 - $87,937
$44,656 - $89,311
$45,343 - $90,685

41 - 60% of
Median Income

Annual
Eligibility

Limit
$75,572 $113,356
$76,946 $115,417
$78,320 $117,478
$79,694 $119,539
$81,068 $121,600
$82,442 $123,661
$83,816 $125,722
$85,190 $127,783
$86,564 $129,844
$87,938 $131,905
$89,312 $133,966
$90,686 $136,027

Monthly
Eligibility
Limit
$9,446
$9,618
$9,789
$9,961
$10,133
$10,305
$10,476
$10,648
$10,820
$10,992
$11,163

$11,335




